45
13
89
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1389
1389
Sensors & Transducers
S
en

10+5+1+Small Object Sensing (M3)
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs. List No.
Fibre leads for use with Omron fibre optic amplifiers and similar.
All fibres are 2m long and may be cut to required length with tool supplied.
SEN334
722-9185
722-9203
722-9215
Side view heads L=30, Dia.=6 (diffuse), 3 (separate)
Fixed focus head H=20, W=20, D=5, F.C.=6.5, Optical fibre L=2m, Dia.=2.2
722-9227
722-9239
Thread=M3 0.5, L=11; Flexible tube=0.9 dia, L=90; Optical fibre L=2m, Dia.=1.0
Fibre Leads
357-9785E39-F4Fiber-Cutter Inclusive in Sensor
357-9773E39-F10Fiber Connector
Accessories
357-9761E32-D61 2MM6 Screw Heat-Resistance 300°
357-9750E32-D51 2MM6 Screw Heat-Resistance 150°
357-9748E32-D33 2M3mm/0.8mm Diameter Super Thin
357-9736E32-D32 2M2mm Diameter General Purpose
357-9724E32-D24 2M2mm Diameter Side-View
357-9712E32-D21L 2MM4 Screw Long Distance
357-9700E32-D21 2MM3 Screw Flexible
357-9694E32-D12 2M3mm Diameter Long Distance
357-9682E32-D11L 2MM6-Screw Long Distance
Standard Reflective
357-9670E32-TC200A 2MM3-Screw General-Purpose
357-9669E32-T61 2MM4 Screw Heat Resistant
357-9657E32-T24 2M1mm Diameter side view
357-9645E32-T22 2M2mm Diameter
357-9633E32-T21L 2MM3-Screw Long Distance
357-9621E32-T11L 2MM4-Screw Flexible
5+1+
Price EachOrder
CodeMftrs. List No.Standard Through Beam
SEN411/SI